

TOWN OF LOOMIS

AMENDED AGENDA JOINT WORKSHOP LOOMIS TOWN COUNCIL/ PLANNING COMMISSION LOOMIS DEPOT 5775 HORSESHOE BAR ROAD LOOMIS, CA 95650

THURSDAY	APRIL 21, 2016	7:00 P.M. – 8:30 P.M.
0.11. To oppos		
CALL TO ORDER		
SILENT ROLL CALL Council: Planning Commission: Mayor BakerChairman Hogan		
Mayor BakerCouncilmember MorCouncilmember BlaceCouncilmember UcoCouncilmember Whe	illasCor kkCor vichCor	mmissioner Duncan mmissioner Kelly mmissioner Onderko mmissioner Wilson
PUBLIC COMMENTS		
NOTICE TO THE PUBLIC Persons may address the Town Council on items not on the agenda. Speakers shall restrict their comments to issues that are within the subject jurisdiction of the Town Council and limit their comments to three(3) minutes per person. The Brown Act, with certain exceptions, does not permit the Town Council to discuss on issues that are not listed on the agenda.		
WORKSHOP		
Circulation Element Update		
COUNCIL/COMMISSION COMMENTS		
ADJOURNMENT		
ACCOMMODATING THOSE INDIVIDUALS WITH SPECIAL NEEDS In compliance with the Americans with Disabilities Act, the Town of Loomis encourages those with disabilities to participate fully in the public process. If you have special needs or requirements in order for you to attend or participate in the Town's public meeting process or programs, please contact Crickett Strock at Town Hall, 652-1840, prior to the public hearing or program you wish to attend, so that we can accommodate you.		
Certification of Posting of Agenda I, Crickett Strock, Town Clerk for the Town of Loomis, declare that the foregoing agenda for the Tuesday, April 21, 2016 Regular Meeting of the Town of Loomis Town Council was posted April 6, 2016 at Town Hall of the Town of Loomis, 3665 Taylor Road, Loomis, California, 95650. The agenda is also available on the Town website at www.loomis.ca.gov .		
Signed, Town C	Clerk, April 6, 2016 at Loomis, 0	California.